

Bid 11-14

Bid Tabulation - City of Aurora
2011 Citywide Pavement Patching Project - W&S
Maintenance
Opened & Read on 4/6/11

				Engineer's Estimate		Chicagoland Paving		Geneva Const.		Briggs Paving		Aurora Blacktop		Schroeder Asphalt Serv.	
#	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value
1	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	1,000	FOOT	49.00	\$ 49,000.00	20.00	\$ 20,000.00	40.00	\$ 40,000.00	49.00	\$ 49,000.00	28.00	\$ 28,000.00	35.00	\$ 35,000.00
2	CLASS D PATCHES, 3" THICK (MINIMUM) TO 5" THICK	16,000	SQ FT	7.00	112,000.00	4.25	68,000.00	6.00	96,000.00	6.90	110,400.00	6.30	100,800.00	8.00	128,000.00
3	CLASS D PATCHES, OVER 5" THICK, UP TO 8" THICK	20,000	SQ FT	10.00	200,000.00	7.50	150,000.00	10.00	200,000.00	9.00	180,000.00	9.95	199,000.00	12.75	255,000.00
4	CLASS D PATCHES, OVER 8" THICK, UP TO 10" THICK	2,000	SQ FT	10.50	21,000.00	9.25	18,500.00	11.00	22,000.00	13.50	27,000.00	11.85	23,700.00	16.00	32,000.00
5	CLASS D PATCHES, OVER 10" THICK , UP TO 12" THICK	1,000	SQ FT	14.50	14,500.00	11.50	11,500.00	14.50	14,500.00	15.00	15,000.00	14.25	14,250.00	19.00	19,000.00
6	MANHOLE OR CATCH BASIN FRAME & LID OR FRAME & GRATE TO BE ADJUSTED	250	EACH	200.00	50,000.00	375.00	93,750.00	125.00	31,250.00	150.00	37,500.00	325.00	81,250.00	350.00	87,500.00
7	VALVE BOX TO BE ADJUSTED	50	EACH	200.00	10,000.00	200.00	10,000.00	125.00	6,250.00	100.00	5,000.00	140.00	7,000.00	150.00	7,500.00
8	DOMESTIC WATER SERVICE BOX TO BE ADJUSTED	20	EACH	100.00	2,000.00	200.00	4,000.00	50.00	1,000.00	100.00	2,000.00	150.00	3,000.00	150.00	3,000.00
9	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, 6"	1,500	SQ FT	10.00	15,000.00	7.50	11,250.00	10.25	15,375.00	10.00	15,000.00	10.75	16,125.00	15.95	23,925.00
10	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 2"	1,500	SQ FT	7.00	10,500.00	2.00	3,000.00	4.00	6,000.00	6.25	9,375.00	2.50	3,750.00	5.00	7,500.00
11	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5"	1,500	SQ FT	10.00	15,000.00	7.00	10,500.00	10.25	15,375.00	10.00	15,000.00	9.50	14,250.00	10.00	15,000.00
12	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	66	SQ FT	35.00	2,310.00	35.00	2,310.00	20.00	1,320.00	25.00	1,650.00	20.00	1,320.00	35.00	2,310.00
13	LANDSCAPE RESTORATION	6,000	SQ FT	5.00	30,000.00	1.00	6,000.00	0.75	4,500.00	2.00	12,000.00	2.00	12,000.00	4.50	27,000.00
Total					\$ 531,310.00		\$ 408,810.00		\$ 453,570.00		\$ 478,925.00		\$ 504,445.00		\$ 642,735.00

4 Contractors purchased Proposals but did not submit a bid.

Prepared by SKA